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Subject
English
Literature
Mathematics
Mathematics
Science
Science
Geography
Geography

Geography

History
History
ICT

Textbooks

Cambridge Primary English Learner's Book 5

Kensuke's Kingdom, by Michael Morpugo

Cambridge Primary Mathematics Learner's Book 5
Cambridge Primary Mathematics Workbook 5
Cambridge Primary Science Learner's Book 5
Cambridge Primary Science Workbook 5

Oxford International Primary Geography: Student Book 5
Oxford International Primary Geography: Workbook 5

Oxford International Primary Atlas

Oxford International Primary History: Student Book 5
Oxford International Primary History: Workbook 5
Oxford International Primary Computing: Student Book 5

Pub
CUP
HAR
CUP
CUP
CUP
CUP
OuP
OuP

OouP

OuP
OuP
OupP

elc International School
Sungai Buloh ¢ Malaysia

Year 5 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

Remarks
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential

Carried forward
from Year 4. New
students to
approach teacher.

Essential
Essential
Essential
TOTAL

Qty

_) A A A A A A A

Unit RM
74.80
59.50
74.80
56.50
66.80
40.60
87.30
32.80

69.30

85.80

38.70

69.80
756.70

The following (a-i) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.
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Subject
Spanish
Spanish
French

French
Mandarin
Mandarin
Malay

Malay

Islamic Studies

Subject

Mandarin
ICT

PSHE
English
Spanish
French
Malay

Music
Mathematics

Science

Social Science

Textbooks

A volar Pupil Book Level 2 : Primary Spanish

A volar Workbook Level 2 : Primary Spanish

Les Loustics 2: Livre de I'Eleve

Les Loustics 2 A1: Cahier d'Activites + CD Audio
Chinese Made Easy for Kids (Simplified) Textbook 3
Chinese Made Easy for Kids (Simplified) Workbook 3
Malay Language for Pri Schools (Cekap) Textbook 3A
Malay Language for Pri Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 3A
Islamic Studies Grade 4

Exercise Books

elc Homework Diary

C101: Mandarin exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C109: Manuscript Book (Purple)
C110: Mathematics exercise book

C210 Science Exercise Book

C112: Social Science Journal
C205: Exam Pad
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Pub
CcoL
CoL
FEP
FEP
INT
JINT
MCE
MCE
DRS

Remarks

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject

Remarks
Essential
If taking subject
Essential
Essential
Essential
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential

Essential

Essential. New for
2024/2025
Essential

Essential

Qty

a A A A A A A A

Qty

W a2 a4 A AN a2 A A

Unit RM
50.40
40.90
122.65
93.20
76.00
52.00
32.00
32.00
138.00

Unit RM
14.40
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

4.70

4.70
6.60
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No Subject Stationery Remarks Qty UnitRM
1 elc School Bag Essential 1 58.00
2 Ball Pen - Black Essential 1 0.60
3 Ball Pen - Purple Essential 1 1.00
4 Carabiner Essential 1 1.50
5 Eraser Essential 1 1.20
6 Glue Stick 9gm Essential 2 1.70
7 Graph Pad Essential 1 3.90
8 Mathematical Set Essential 1 6.90
9 Ruler 30cm Essential 1 1.60
10 Scissors Round-Tipped Essential 1 4.90
11 Small Stapler Essential 1 3.90
12 Whiteboard Marker - Blue Essential 2 3.80
13 A3 Drawing Block, 135gsm fcr::'fss‘:‘;r:’;rd 1 8.90
14 A4 Sketch book, 135 gsm Essential 1 5.90
15 Colour Pencils (24 Colours) Essential 1 16.90
16 Flat Palette New student only 1 1.20
17 Flat Tip Brushes (#0/2/4/6/8) New student only 1 8.90
18 Oil Pastel (12 Colours) New student only 1 3.90
19 Poster Paint (12 Colors) New student only 1 20.40
20 Round Tip Brushes (#1/3/5/7/9/11) New student only 1 8.90
\ Essential. New for
21 Clear Book Covers for A4 Journals (10's) 2024/25 1 7.90
22 A3 Clear Folder (20's) mgx fsé‘r“;%r;f/;g'y' 1 2090
23 elc Art Bag New student only 1 22.50

COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | DRS: Dar-Us-Salam Publications | FEP: French and European Publications
HAR: HarperCollins | JNT: Joint Publishing | MCE: Marshall Cavendish | OUP: Oxford University Press

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-sgbuloh

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change ¢ Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items
Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 017-914 2633 + bookshop-elcsb@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 ¢ custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2024/2025 - 0524-1)
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