

<u>elc</u> International School

Sungai Buloh • Malaysia

Year 5 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

No	Subject	Textbooks	Pub	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1	English	Cambridge Primary English Learner's Book 5	CUP	Essential	1	74.80
2	Literature	Kensuke's Kingdom, by Michael Morpugo	HAR	Essential	1	59.50
3	Mathematics	Cambridge Primary Mathematics Learner's Book 5	CUP	Essential	1	74.80
4	Mathematics	Cambridge Primary Mathematics Workbook 5	CUP	Essential	1	56.50
5	Science	Cambridge Primary Science Learner's Book 5	CUP	Essential	1	66.80
6	Science	Cambridge Primary Science Workbook 5	CUP	Essential	1	40.60
7	Geography	Oxford International Primary Geography: Student Book 5	OUP	Essential	1	87.30
8	Geography	Oxford International Primary Geography: Workbook 5	OUP	Essential	1	32.80
9	Geography	Oxford International Primary Atlas	OUP	Carried forward from Year 4. New students to approach teacher.	1	69.30
10	History	Oxford International Primary History: Student Book 5	OUP	Essential	1	85.80
11	History	Oxford International Primary History: Workbook 5	OUP	Essential	1	38.70
12	ICT	Oxford International Primary Computing: Student Book 5	OUP	Essential	1	69.80
	•			TOTAL		756.70

The following (a-i) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.

No	Subject	Textbooks	Pub	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
а	Spanish	A volar Pupil Book Level 2 : Primary Spanish	COL	If taking subject	1	50.40
b	Spanish	A volar Workbook Level 2 : Primary Spanish	COL	If taking subject	1	40.90
С	French	Les Loustics 2: Livre de l'Eleve	FEP	If taking subject	1	122.65
d	French	Les Loustics 2 A1: Cahier d'Activites + CD Audio	FEP	If taking subject	1	93.20
е	Mandarin	Chinese Made Easy for Kids (Simplified) Textbook 3	JNT	If taking subject	1	76.00
f	Mandarin	Chinese Made Easy for Kids (Simplified) Workbook 3	JNT	If taking subject	1	52.00
g	Malay	Malay Language for Pri Schools (Cekap) Textbook 3A	MCE	If taking subject	1	32.00
h	Malay	Malay Language for Pri Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 3A	MCE	If taking subject	1	32.00
i	Islamic Studies	Islamic Studies Grade 4	DRS	If taking subject	1	138.00

No	Subject	Exercise Books	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		elc Homework Diary	Essential	1	14.40
2	Mandarin	C101: Mandarin exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
3	ICT	C107: Single Line exercise book	Essential	1	4.70
4	PSHE	C107: Single Line exercise book	Essential	1	4.70
5	English	C108: Language exercise book	Essential	2	4.70
6	Spanish	C108: Language exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
7	French	C108: Language exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
8	Malay	C108: Language exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
9	Music	C109: Manuscript Book (Purple)	Essential	1	4.70
10	Mathematics	C110: Mathematics exercise book	Essential	3	4.70
11	Science	C210 Science Exercise Book	Essential. New for 2024/2025	1	4.70
12	Social Science	C112: Social Science Journal	Essential	2	4.70
13		C205: Exam Pad	Essential	1	6.60



elc International School

Sungai Buloh • Malaysia

Year 5 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

No	Subject	Stationery	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		elc School Bag	Essential	1	58.00
2		Ball Pen - Black	Essential	1	0.60
3		Ball Pen - Purple	Essential	1	1.00
4		Carabiner	Essential	1	1.50
5		Eraser	Essential	1	1.20
6		Glue Stick 9gm	Essential	2	1.70
7		Graph Pad	Essential	1	3.90
8		Mathematical Set	Essential	1	6.90
9		Ruler 30cm	Essential	1	1.60
10		Scissors Round-Tipped	Essential	1	4.90
11		Small Stapler	Essential	1	3.90
12		Whiteboard Marker - Blue	Essential	2	3.80
13		A3 Drawing Block, 135gsm	Carried forward from last year	1	8.90
14		A4 Sketch book, 135 gsm	Essential	1	5.90
15		Colour Pencils (24 Colours)	Essential	1	16.90
16		Flat Palette	New student only	1	1.20
17		Flat Tip Brushes (#0/2/4/6/8)	New student only	1	8.90
18		Oil Pastel (12 Colours)	New student only	1	3.90
19		Poster Paint (12 Colors)	New student only	1	20.40
20		Round Tip Brushes (#1/3/5/7/9/11)	New student only	1	8.90
21		Clear Book Covers for A4 Journals (10's)	Essential. New for 2024/25	1	7.90
22		A3 Clear Folder (20's)	New students only. New for 2024/25	1	29.90
23		elc Art Bag	New student only	1	22.50

COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | DRS: Dar-Us-Salam Publications | FEP: French and European Publications HAR: HarperCollins | JNT: Joint Publishing | MCE: Marshall Cavendish | OUP: Oxford University Press

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-sgbuloh

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change • Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 017-914 2633 • bookshop-elcsb@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 • custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2024/2025 · 0524-1)

